

세 입 예 산 서

2016년도 추경 1 회 기타특별회계 전체

(단위:천원)

장 · 관 · 항	예산액	기정액	비교증감	
			증감률	증감률
총 계	136,800,000	137,000,000	△200,000	△0.15 %
200 세외수입	72,558,336	61,617,649	10,940,687	17.76 %
210 경상적세외수입	6,036,473	7,095,961	△1,059,488	△14.93 %
211 재산임대수입	59,961	59,961	0	0.00 %
212 사용료수입	230,000	230,000	0	0.00 %
214 사업수입	4,860,000	6,000,000	△1,140,000	△19.00 %
215 징수교부금수입	40,000	40,000	0	0.00 %
216 이자수입	846,512	766,000	80,512	10.51 %
220 임시적세외수입	66,521,863	54,521,688	12,000,175	22.01 %
221 재산매각수입	65,450,000	53,450,000	12,000,000	22.45 %
222 부담금	3,000	3,000	0	0.00 %
223 과징금및과태료등	359,300	359,300	0	0.00 %
224 기타수입	434,763	434,588	175	0.04 %
225 지난연도수입	274,800	274,800	0	0.00 %
500 보조금	5,035,959	5,213,809	△177,850	△3.41 %
510 국고보조금등	4,833,437	5,011,287	△177,850	△3.55 %
511 국고보조금등	4,833,437	5,011,287	△177,850	△3.55 %
520 시·도비보조금등	202,522	202,522	0	0.00 %
521 시·도비보조금등	202,522	202,522	0	0.00 %
700 보전수입등및내부거래	59,205,705	70,168,542	△10,962,837	△15.62 %
710 보전수입등	57,517,083	68,479,920	△10,962,837	△16.01 %
711 잉여금	57,156,185	68,239,820	△11,083,635	△16.24 %
712 전년도이월금	120,798	0	120,798	순증
713 융자금융원금수입	240,100	240,100	0	0.00 %
720 내부거래	1,688,622	1,688,622	0	0.00 %
721 전입금	1,688,622	1,688,622	0	0.00 %